24. CHILBISCHIESSEN 2012

Einzelrangliste

Rang Punktzahl
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143
143
141
141
140
140
139
139
139
138
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
134
133
133
133
133
133
132
131
131
130
129
128
128
128
128
128
127
126

Lizenz

124915
126080
215757
522128
139716
223136
279056
285849
177126
111576
209378
167537
147155
138297
273748
206582
456481
295715
320816
247983
160913
138417
177135
315607
605899
176826
260690
260687
550642
156755
215717
219447
260618
296525
256536
237498
247959
177123
536950
177125

Elite

Nachname
HAUPTLI
HUNN
MARKI
EGLOFF
MEIER
GANTENBEIN
GANGL
GREMINGER
GROSSEN
BURGLER
ZELZER
RIEK
TSCHACHLER
BUGMANN
HOCHLI
TANNER
SCHMID
FISCHER
TRIBELHORN
WINGEIER
MENZEL
WESELSKY
NAF
ZIMMERMANN
SVALUTO
VOGELE
WOHLER
VOCK
SCHULER
LUTHI
STAUFFER
CARLET
TANNER
BAUMGARTNER
MEYER
DI MAGGIO
LOSLI
DE MARIA
MUHLDORFER
GEISSMANN

PS Klingnau
Vorname

CHANTAL 71
PATRIK 71
DANIEL 75
VIKTOR 63
ADRIAN 53
RETO 78
STEFAN 60
DANIEL 69
DIETER 74
MARKUS 57
CARMEN 63
CHRISTOPH 56
ANDREAS 65
REMO 78
KLEMENS 55
HUGO 63
DANIEL 70
MARC 91
WALTER 54
URS 58
MICHAEL 68
MIRKO 73
ELISABETH 56
HANS PETER 60
STEFANO 63
STEFAN 65
MARCO 88
THOMAS 89
MARKUS 68
CLEMENS 53
PETER 67
PAOLO 53
ROMANO 91
MICHAEL 59
ROLAND 59
ANGELO 62
HANS 62
ENZO 65
CHRISTIAN 65
DANIEL 69

Jahrgang

Waffe
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
Ord.

RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
Ord.

RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
Ord.

RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
Ord.

RF/C

Verein
NEUENHOF SG
WOHLEN PS
KLINGNAU PS
SPREITENBACH PS
NEUENHOF SG
KAISERSTUHL PC
ENNETBADEN PS
REGENSTORF PC
KLINGNAU PS
NEUENHOF SG
ENNETBADEN PS
O'SIGGENTHAL PS
SPREITENBACH PS
KOBLENZ PC
ZURZACH SG
WOHLEN PS
ENDINGEN PC
KOLLIKEN PC
KOLLIKEN PC
KOLLIKEN PC
BRUGG WINDISCH
KOBLENZ PC
KOBLENZ PC
KLINGNAU PS
KOLLIKEN PC
MURGENTHAL PS
WOHLEN PS
WOHLEN PS
MURI PS
WETTINGEN PS
KLINGNAU PS
ENNETBADEN PS
WOHLEN PS
ZURZACH SG
LUPFIG PS
GIPPINGEN PC
MURGENTHAL PS
KOBLENZ PC
SPREITENBACH PS
KOBLENZ PC

Auszeich.
KK
KA
KA
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KA
KK
KK
KA
KK
KK
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KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
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KK
KK
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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125
125
124
124
123
122
121
121
120
119
118
117
117
116
115
110
101
99

95

94

88

128
126
122
117
113
110
88

140
139
135
94
93
79
71
59

Lizenz

317686
237507
256522
298798
148683
137434
177129
245605
160948
105650
322534
237516
315466
285662
315462
309436
326984
182505
456480
175601
297648

300245
314131
325152
601904
595265
325153
607008

308135
326396
285569
526949
677382
603770
536948
603769

Nachname
MALIN
BELMONTE
PIPPO
WERDER
BERTSCHI
SPULER
HAFELI
BUSER
SEEBERGER
GOOD
SAGERMANN
WURSCH
HAUENSTEIN
SCHADLER
ENGEL
AEBISCHER
FISCHER
KOHLER
MONIGATTI
KARLI
STAMPFLI

Jugendliche

CHATTON
STUTZ
BACHMANN
BURKERT
KOCH
BACHMANN
HOLLINGER

Junioren

HAUPTLI
FISCHER
HAWKES
MULLER
ABT
REICHSTEIN
GALLER
REICHSTEIN

Vorname
USCHI
ANTONINO
EUGEN
KARIN
RENE
PAUL
MARKUS
ROLF
HELMUT
PATRICK
BURKARDT
ALOIS
CORNELIA
MARIO
PASCAL
ELISABETH
REGULA
FRITZ

ANDI
HORTENSIA
ALESSANDRA

MARC-ANDRE
ADRIAN

LARA

KILIAN
JEROME
YVONNE
MARC

CEDRIC
RETO
STEVEN
SIMON
LUKAS
MICHAEL
YANNIK
FIONA

Jahrgang

57
66
55
70
60
55
53
60
55
67
72
58
78
89
81
57
74
54
67
54
86

95
97
99
97
98
97
00

95
93
93
20
99
71
96
20

Waffe
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
Ord.
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
Ord.
RF/C
Ord.
Ord.
RF/C
Ord.
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
Ord.
Ord.
Ord.
RF/C
RF/C

RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C

RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C

Verein
LIECHTENSTEIN
GIPPINGEN PC
LUPFIG PS
ENDINGEN PC KK
ENDINGEN PC
ENDINGEN PC
KLINGNAU PS
ZURZACH SG
BRUGG WINDISCH
ENDINGEN PC
RINIKEN PS
GIPPINGEN PC
KAISERSTUHL PC
LIECHTENSTEIN
KAISERSTUHL PC
SPREITENBACH PS
ZURZACH SG
KAISERSTUHL PC
ENDINGEN PC
ENDINGEN PC
KAISERSTUHL PC

WOHLEN PS KK
WOHLEN PS KK
WOHLEN PS

KLINGNAU PS

WOHLEN PS

WOHLEN PS

WOHLEN PS

NEUENHOF SG KK
KOLLIKEN PC KK
WOHLEN PS KA
WOHLEN PS
WOHLEN PS
WOHLEN PS
WOHLEN PS
WOHLEN PS

Auszeich.
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14
138
130
129
127
126
122
106
106
103
87

144
139
137
137
137
137
137
136
134
134
133
132
132
131
131
131
131
130
130
129
129
128
128
128
127
127
127
126
124
123
122

Lizenz

113817
116934
125826
111585
302712
135743
160906
175610
208654
167500
124913

170787
127002
189086
245631
148828
177118
113851
113813
217370
173559
151485
123430
152339
199094
176830
222141
190618
252412
170390
598236
220895
177122
167496
167531
131402
167529
138321
177119
177316
167560
119195

Sen.Veteran

Nachname

GRETLER
WILLI
STAUFFER
GUT
STUCKI
SCHWEIZER
LIECHTI
MULLER
MEYER
BUHLER
GOSELI

Veteran

HUSER
HOWALD
SOMMERHALDER
FRIGERIO
KARL
MEIER
MAURER
WORNDLI
SCHNEIDER
NOTHIGER
MULLER
NYFFELER
TIGANI
ALEXANDER
KLANTSCHI
MORGENTHALER
ENG

LANZ
ZEHNDER
SPILLMANN
KROPF
BOLLIGER
BRUHWILER
MEIER
CORBOZ
MARCHESI
HAFELI
NAF
KLANTSCHI
SCHWARZ
STEINER

Vorname

RUEDI
EDI
HANSRUED
ARTHUR
PETER
UELI
WALTER
ADOLF
FRANZ
KARL
VALENTIN

JOSEF
FRITZ
KURT
KURT
MAX
RUED
DANIEL
STEFAN
ULRICH
PAUL
ALBERT
WERNER
DOMENICO
GERALD
PAUL
JURG
THOMAS
OTTO
WALTER
KURT
SAMUEL
BEAT
EDUARD
KURT
LOUIS
BRUNO
HANS
ARNOLD
ELSBETH
WALTER
CHRISTIAN

Jahrgang

40
40
35
37
41
39
33
37
40
28
38

50
43
45
45
48
49
51
50
45
46
47
46
51
47
48
51
52
43
50
46
48
46
49
49
43
45
51
51
51
44
44

Waffe

RF/C
RF/C
Ord.
RF/C
Ord.
Ord.
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
Ord.
RF/C

RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
Ord.

RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
Ord.

RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
Ord.

RF/C

Verein

ENNETBADEN PS
BULACH PS

MURI PS
BULACH PS
SPREITENBACH PS
MURI PS

BRUGG WINDISCH
ENDINGEN PC
KAISERSTUHL PC
O'SIGGENTHAL PS
NEUENHOF SG

MURI PS

BRUGG WINDISCH
LENZBURG PS
BULACH PS
ENDINGEN PC
KOBLENZ PC
ENNETBADEN PS
ENNETBADEN PS
BULACH PS
O'SIGGENTHAL PS
HETTLINGEN
LENZBURG PS
HETTLINGEN
KAISERSTUHL PC
MURGENTHAL PS
KOLLIKEN PC
NIEDERGOSGEN
BULACH PS
BRUGG WINDISCH
METTMENSTETTE
SUHR PS
KLINGNAU PS
O'SIGGENTHAL PS
O'SIGGENTHAL PS
WOHLEN PS
O'SIGGENTHAL PS
ZURZACH SG
KOBLENZ PC
MURGENTHAL PS
O'SIGGENTHAL PS
LIECHTENSTEIN

Auszeich.

KK
KK
KA
KK
KK
KA

KK
KA
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KA
KK
KK
KA
KK
KK
KK
KA

KK
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

122
120
120
119
119
118
116
116
116
115
113
106
105
104
92

Lizenz

220896
150193
167512
122123
124892
250365
204646
150220
119829
157989
177149
122127
204647
130332
124937

Nachname
KROPF
KREYENBUHL
HUNZIKER
MARXER
BLANK
LEU
HERZOG
KRAUER
EBERLE
EGGENBERGER
wuUsT
SCHADLER
HERZOG
MEYER
ROMANO

Vorname
HANNA
ALBERT
HANS
ANTON
ELISABETH
WALTER
PETER
JOSEF
NORMAN
BARTHOLOME
KURT
MARCEL
HEIDI
HANSRUED
EMILIO

Jahrgang

50
42
47
44
45
43
45
49
49
42
43
45
45
49
46

Waffe
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C
RF/C

Verein Auszeich.
SUHR PS

MURI PS
NEUENHOF SG
LIECHTENSTEIN
NEUENHOF SG
MURGENTHAL PS
WETZIKON PS
MURI PS
LIECHTENSTEIN
ZURZACH SG
KOBLENZ PC
LIECHTENSTEIN
WETZIKON PS
LUPFIG PS

NEUENHOF SG



